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GENERAL SURGERY
SURGICAL EDUCATION &  

TRAINING PROGRAM

Positions Vacant

FIONA STANLEY HOSPITAL

Location: 11 Robin Warren Drive, Murdoch WA 6150

No. Fellow Positions: 6

Unit Specialty:

2 x UGI/HPB - positions via AANZGOSA and AANZHPBA
1 x Colorectal - position via CSSANZ
2 x ASU - position available in 2026
1 x Colorectal - position available in 2026

Positions Funded: Yes

Period: 12 months

Position Next Available: Listed above.

Contact/s:

HPB/OG: Mr Mohammed Ballal  E: mohammed.ballal@health.wa.gov.au

ASU  Dr Oscar Aldridge  E: oscar.aldridge@health.wa.gov.au

Colorectal Prof Marina Wallace  E: marina.wallace@health.wa.gov.au

WA



GENERAL SURGERY
SURGICAL EDUCATION &  

TRAINING PROGRAM

Positions Vacant

PERTH CHILDREN’S HOSPITAL

Location: 15 Hospital Avenue, Nedlands WA 6009

No. Fellow Positions: 3

Unit Specialty: General Surgery

Positions Funded: Yes

Period: 12 months

Position Next Available: 2026

Contact/s: Marita D’Lima  T: 08 6456 5222  E: Marita.D’Lima@health.wa.gov.au

WA



GENERAL SURGERY
SURGICAL EDUCATION &  

TRAINING PROGRAM

Positions Vacant

SIR CHARLES GAIRDNER HOSPITAL

Location: G Block, Hospital Ave, Nedlands WA

No. Fellow Positions: 5

Unit Specialty:

1 x Colorectal - position via CSSANZ
1 x UGI - position via ANZGOSA
1 x Transplant (Liver/Kidney) - position available 2026
2 x Breast - positions via BreastSurgANZ

Positions Funded: Yes

Period: 12 months

Position Next Available: Listed above.

Contact/s:

Colorectal: Mr Rupert Hodder  E: Rupert.Hodder@health.wa.gov.au

UGI: Dr Michael Tan  E: michaelhltan@gmail.com

Transplant:  Dr Ronald De Roo E: Ronald.DeRoo@health.wa.gov.au

Breast: Dr Kallyani Ponniah  E: Amanda.ponniah@health.wa.gov.au

WA

mailto:Rupert.Hodder@health.wa.gov.au
mailto:michaelhltan@gmail.com
mailto:Ronald.DeRoo@health.wa.gov.au
mailto: Amanda.ponniah@health.wa.gov.au

